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PROGRAM BP412L                                            PROMPT 
SELECTIONS 
CITY OF BILLINGS 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
Starting date for report:  6/26/08 
Ending date for report:    7/03/08 
Permit type: 
Responsible department: 
Obtain valuation from:    PERMIT VALUATION 
Internal report category: 
Application type: 
Permit group:             BD 
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REPORT                                               PAGE    1 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00000437  104N COM NEW 3/4 FAMILY                             1500 
SILVER RUN TRL                  JEFF JUNKERT CONST. 
-----------        3/21/08                                       GRP    
002    001    001             JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  FOUR APRTMENTS                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/01/08       607595 
----------- 
08-00000568  437R COM REMODEL                                    2349 
GRAND AVE                       MONTANA UNITED INVESTORS LLC 
-----------        4/09/08                                       GRV    
002    018 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REMODEL                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
6/30/08       300000 
----------- 
08-00000647  328N COM NEW AGRICULTURE/MULTI-FAMILY GARAGES       620 LAKE 
ELMO DR                     BWN LLC 
-----------        4/18/08                                       1012   
000    003A 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  CARPORTS                                 ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/03/08        10550 
----------- 
08-00000656  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              1449 
TETON AVE                       CONNELL, TEMPE FARLEY 
-----------        4/21/08                                       LH2    
004    006                    TY NELSON CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A10146 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         7000 
----------- 
08-00000836  437R COM REMODEL                                    2800 10 
AVE N                        DEACONESS MEDICAL CNTR OF BLGS 
-----------        5/12/08                                       DMC    
001    001-3  &               HIGH TECH CONST. & PROPERTIES 
                                                                 A05968 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DBC NORTHWEST TOWER -- 4TH FLOOR BUILDOU ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
6/26/08      3084300 
----------- 
08-00000873  437R COM REMODEL                                    1251 S 
32 ST W                       CNJ DISTRUBUTING 
-----------        5/16/08                                       SGT    
000    004D1 
                                                                 A27839 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/01/08        75000 
----------- 
08-00000945  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 2443 
INTERLACHEN DR                  KERSHAW, RICHARD A & JANICE L 
-----------        5/28/08                                       L11    
040    005                    BRANSON FIX-N-FINISH 
                                                                 C08171 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/27/08        22000 
----------- 
08-00000984  437R COM REMODEL                                    3429 
CENTRAL AVE                     HEDGES, KATHY 
-----------        6/03/08                                       WCS    
001    005 
                                                                 C14010 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 



CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00000984 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  TENANT IMPROVEMENT                       ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
6/30/08         2500 
----------- 
08-00001013  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 620 
HIGHLAND PARK DR                 CEDERBERG, DRU ALLISON 
-----------        6/06/08                                       HDP    
003    007,8                  YELLOWSTONE BASIN CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A08983 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/01/08       553708 
----------- 
08-00001062  437R COM REMODEL                                    404 N 31 
ST                          RBC DAIN RAUSCHER 
-----------        6/13/08                                       BLG    
006    001-8                  HULTENG, INC. 
                                                                 A00041 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR MODEL STE 300                   ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
6/30/08         4750 
----------- 
08-00001068  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 4227 AVE 
D                           LYN NELSON CONSTRUCTION INC 
-----------        6/16/08                                       GS3    
003    015                    LYN NELSON CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A31468 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/03/08       214224 
----------- 
08-00001070  437R COM REMODEL                                    2822 3 
AVE N                         BERJON'S BOOK 
-----------        6/16/08                                       BLG    
057    013-15                 LITTLE JOB GUY THE 



     STRUCTURE - 000 000  INTERIOR REMODEL                         ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
6/30/08         7000 
----------- 
08-00001074  102N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY ATTACHED                 820 N 16 
ST                          BROWN, DAVE 
-----------        6/16/08                                       BUS    
000    004                    BAM CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03141 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW TWINHOME                             ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/27/08       252000 
----------- 
08-00001079  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1103 
DOROTHY LN                      WEBBER, ROBERT CLARK & CYNTHIA 
-----------        6/16/08                                       FTZ    
005    008                    ALDRICH & COMPANY 
                                                                 C00343D 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08        22356 
----------- 
08-00001087  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 1425 
KING RICHARD ST                 JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION INC 
-----------        6/17/08                                       KGT    
003    006                    JEFF JUNKERT CONSTRUCTION, INC 
                                                                 A33699 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001087 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08       148184 
----------- 



08-00001099  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 535 
CHERRY HILLS RD                  RON S HILL LIVING TRUST 
-----------        6/18/08                                       L14    
046    009                    SPECIALIZED CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A22593 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/01/08       186522 
----------- 
08-00001112  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5845 
FOXTAIL LN                      GOUNTAINIS PROPERTIES 
-----------        6/19/08                                       FVS    
001    016 
                                                                 C14849 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08       185125 
----------- 
08-00001114  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5841 
FOXTAIL LN                      GOUNTANIS PROPERTIES 
-----------        6/19/08                                       FVS    
001    015 
                                                                 C14848 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08       185125 
----------- 
08-00001117  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 1001 
BABCOCK BLVD                    MCKINNEY, CRAIG A & LYN M 
-----------        6/19/08                                       KH2    
020    010                    PLAN/BUILDER CONSTRUCTION INC. 
                                                                 A20139 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08        15500 
----------- 
08-00001121  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 3023 
HUNTERS RIDGE LOOP              HOME BUILDERS ASSOCIATION 
-----------        6/20/08                                       HRD    
003    002                    MSU-BILLINGS                PU 
                                                                 A31526 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/27/08       159417 
----------- 
08-00001134  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              4040 
PALISADES PARK DR               WILSON, MARK L & SHEILA M 
-----------        6/23/08                                       PLI    
004    008 



                                                                 C03195 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  REPLACE DECK                             ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08         7980 
----------- 
08-00001138  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 152 
VICEROY ST                       COMMUNITY LEADERSHIP DEVELOP I 
-----------        6/23/08                                       CYA    
002    023                    KOINONIA HOUSING CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A30646 
PREPARED  7/07/08, 15:45:24                           PERMITS ISSUED 
REPORT                                               PAGE    4 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001138 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/01/08       103800 
----------- 
08-00001140  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 2007 ST 
JOHNS AVE                    PALIN, SCOTT A 
-----------        6/23/08                                       SE3    
005    018    E66' 
                                                                 A16974 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  ATTACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/01/08        16790 
----------- 
08-00001168  438N RES NEW GARAGE                                 3914 N 
TANAGER LN                    ADAMS, COOKIE 
-----------        6/25/08                                       SHN    
008    000                    GWSN INC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  DETACHED GARAGE                          ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08        25000 
----------- 



08-00001171  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1919 
WYOMING AVE                     WARWICK, RODGER E 
-----------        6/26/08                                       GOG    
003    005                    KLUNDER ROOFING 
                                                                 A07706 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08         3750 
----------- 
08-00001172  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1701 
CLARK AVE                       PROCTER, MAURA 
-----------        6/26/08                                       BG2    
001    001                    WEBER, DAVE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A03775 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08         3000 
----------- 
08-00001173  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4422 
PHILLIP ST                      KIHWEIN, LLOYD 
-----------        6/26/08                                       OR4    
006    015 
                                                                 A12409 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08         2000 
----------- 
08-00001175  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4816 
ARAPAHO TRL                     ELLIS, SHIRLEY 
-----------        6/26/08                                       IC2    
008    013A                   BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 C06747 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08        37750 
----------- 
08-00001176  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          631 
RIMROCK RD                       DOAK, JAN C 
-----------        6/26/08                                       MAC    
001    002                    ALL SEASONS ROOFING 
                                                                 A19376 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001176 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08         6100 
----------- 
08-00001177  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1103 AVE 
D                           HAYS, CHRISTOPHER J 
-----------        6/26/08                                       VBS    
007    001 
                                                                 A17301 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/26/08          664 
----------- 
08-00001178  434S RES ADDITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX              2425 AVE 
B                           PAUL, THEODORE E & BESSIE M 
-----------        6/26/08                                       GRV    
004    006                    ICT INTEGRATED CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A08142 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW DECK / PATIO COVER                   ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08         5000 
----------- 
08-00001182  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1801 
POLY DR                         na 
-----------        6/27/08                                       0502   
000    002A                   CHRISTISON'S REMODELING/REPAIR 
                                                                 D04833 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/27/08         8000 
----------- 
08-00001183  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5402 
SPRING STONE AVE                MEYERCO 
-----------        6/27/08                                       CWG2   
009    004                    MEYERCO 
                                                                 A32955 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 



        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/03/08       127954 
----------- 
08-00001184  101N RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY DETACHED                 5403 
STREAM STONE AVE                MEYERCO 
-----------        6/27/08                                       CWG2   
009    011                    MEYERCO 
                                                                 A32962 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000  NEW SFR                                  ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/03/08       127954 
----------- 
08-00001186  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          444 
HILLVIEW LN                      SHAW, CHARLES N & 
-----------        6/27/08                                       HOM    
003    005,6 
                                                                 A09210 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/27/08          600 
----------- 
08-00001190  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          3721 
HERITAGE DR                     MILLER, SCOTT 
-----------        6/30/08                                       HTT    
001    003 
                                                                 C05810 
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PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/            
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001190 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         5000 
                          BLDR 01 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         5000 
----------- 



08-00001192  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4339 
MURPHY AVE                      ABRAHAMS, ROBERT D JR 
-----------        6/30/08                                       OR5    
011    009                    WYOMONT EXTERIOR DESIGN 
                                                                 A12499 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08        16000 
----------- 
08-00001194  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1227 AVE 
C                           SIMPSON, MIKE 
-----------        6/30/08                                       CDU    
005    004 
                                                                 A05924 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         3000 
----------- 
08-00001195  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4613 
BRUCE AVE                       BRYANT, DWIGHT C & LEIGH D 
-----------        6/30/08                                       CAC    
002    002                    RAY MEYER CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A04045 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         2800 
----------- 
08-00001196  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   529 
PARKHILL DR                      VOLLMER,NOLA 
-----------        6/30/08                                       CCA    
004    014 
                                                                 A04972 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         3000 
----------- 
08-00001198  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1380 
GOVERNORS BLVD                  PICKARD, JOSEPH H & LINDA M 
-----------        6/30/08                                       KH6    
027    015                    GWSN INC 
                                                                 A23937 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         6800 
----------- 
08-00001199  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   239 
ANNANDALE RD                     SKEWIS III, RICHARD 
-----------        6/30/08                                       L13    
044    002A 



                                                                 A22545 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
6/30/08         7500 
----------- 
08-00001205  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2712 
MINNESOTA AVE                   MCKAY, TERRY & BARBARA J 
-----------        7/01/08                                       BLG    
190    012A                   4M CONSTRUCTION, INC. 
                                                                 A01285 
PREPARED  7/07/08, 15:45:24                           PERMITS ISSUED 
REPORT                                               PAGE    7 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001205 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/01/08        12000 
----------- 
08-00001207  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          4211 1 
AVE S                         KELLER BILLINGS LLC 
-----------        7/01/08                                       SSU    
000    011    E215' 
                                                                 D01255 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/01/08        82000 
----------- 
08-00001208  649D COM DEMOLITION                                 511 N 20 
ST                          SPARBO,AAREN 
-----------        7/01/08                                       BLG    
261    002-23                 CMG CONSTRUCTION INC 
                                                                 A01910 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMC 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT COMMERCIAL      
7/01/08         2000 



----------- 
08-00001211  645D RES DEMOLITION SINGLE FAMILY/DUPLEX            110 S 25 
ST                          MONTANA RESCUE MISSION 
-----------        7/01/08                                       BLG    
142    008                    WOLFE CONSTRUCTION 
                                                                 A00956 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     DEMR 00 DEMOLITION PERMIT RESIDENTIAL     
7/01/08         3500 
----------- 
08-00001212  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          2219 
MAPLE ST                        IDLEMAN, ELFRIEDA L RLE 
-----------        7/02/08                                       CDM    
005    008                    VANNOY METAL WORKS 
                                                                 A05807 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08         9400 
----------- 
08-00001214  RFEN RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1728 
JANIE ST                        MULLER, OTTO G JR 
-----------        7/02/08                                       BOO    
002    026                    JB SIDING SPECIALIST 
                                                                 C00118B 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/02/08         5250 
----------- 
08-00001215  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          123 S 27 
ST                          YELLOWSTONE HEALTH PARTNERSHIP 
-----------        7/02/08                                       BLG    
141    001-12 &               KLUNDER ROOFING INC 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/02/08         7800 
----------- 
08-00001223  CFEN COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING                          1233 N 
30 ST                         SISTERS OF CHARITH OF LEAVENWO 
-----------        7/02/08                                       NEL    
004    025-48 &               BRADFORD MANAGEMENT INC 
                                                                 A11565 
PREPARED  7/07/08, 15:45:24                           PERMITS ISSUED 
REPORT                                               PAGE    8 
PROGRAM BP412L                                         6/26/08 THRU  
7/03/08 
CITY OF BILLINGS                                  DEPARTMENT - BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT 
                                          OBTAINED VALUATION FROM PERMIT 
VALUATION 



-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
APPLICATION  APPLICATION TYPE AND DESCRIPTION                    ADDRESS/             
PROPERTY OWNER/ 
                    DATE                                         
Subd(CS)/Block/Lot/Unit              CONTRACTOR 
                                                                 Tax ID # 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------
----------------------------------------------------------- 
08-00001223 (CONTINUED) 
----------- 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDC 00 BUILDING PERMIT COMMERCIAL        
7/02/08        90000 
----------- 
08-00001226  434W RES REMODEL SINGLE FAMILY WITHOUT PLAN CHECK   1621 
LYNN AVE                        ISZLER, DONALD A 
-----------        7/03/08                                       WWH    
002    005                    ALPHA-OMEGA CONSTRUCTION AND 
                                                                 A17577 
     STRUCTURE - 000 000                                           ISSUE 
DATE  VALUATION     SUBCONTRACTOR(S) 
        PERMIT TYPE -     BLDR 00 BUILDING PERMIT RESIDENTIAL       
7/03/08        30000 
          TOTAL PERMITS ISSUED         52  TOTAL PERMITS HELD             
0 
          TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  6,810,248 
          GRAND TOTAL   ISSUED         52  GRAND TOTAL   HELD             
0 
          GRAND TOTAL PERMIT VALUATION                  6,810,248 


